
All future dates may be found at www.marinerschristianschool.org (Calendar drop down)

Monday, January 5:			   School Resumes
Friday, January 9:			   Family Dinner & Bingo Night 
Thursday, January 15:			  6:30PM Preview Night for prospective families 
Monday, January 19:  			   No School – Martin Luther King Jr. Day
January 22-23:				   Middle School Finals (Early Dismissal for Middle School/no ASP for MS) 
Friday, January 23:			   End of 2nd Quarter 
Friday, February 6:			   Elementary Talent Show 
Tuesday, February 10:			   Science Fair & Middle School Grandparents Day 
Thursday, February 12:		  All-School Valentine’s Dress Day 
Friday, February 13:			   No School – Professional Development Day (no ASP) 
February 16-20:  			   No School – Mid-Winter Break  
Tuesday, March 3:			   Spring Band Concert (evening) 
Thursday, March 5:			   Spring Orchestra Concert (evening)
Wednesday, March 11:			  Red Cross Blood Drive 
Friday, March 13:			   Middle School Evening of Honor 
Tuesday, March 17:			   All- School St. Patrick’s Day Dress 
Thursday, March 19:			   Spring Conferences - Teacher Requested 
Thursday, March 19:			   Half Day of School (ASP available)
Friday, March 20:			   Half Day of School (ASP closes at 3PM) 
Friday, March 20:			   Evening Spring Benefit & Auction, Island Hotel 
Friday, April 3:				   Half Day of School - Good Friday (No ASP) 
Friday, April 3:				   End of 3rd Quarter
Sunday, April 5:			   Easter Sunday
April 6--10:				    No School – Easter Break
Monday, April 13:  			   School Resumes
April 15-17:  				    4th Grade Sacramento Trip 
April 20-24:				    Terra Nova Testing
Friday, April 24:			   Middle School Talent Show 
Friday, May 1:				    Pastors Prayer Breakfast & Chapel (morning) 
Wednesday, May 6:			   Teacher Appreciation Luncheon 
Thursday, May 7:			   National Day of Prayer 
Thursday, May 7:			   5:30-7:30pm Open House
Friday, May 8:				    Elementary Grandparents Day 
Friday, May 8:				    Half Day of School for all students (ASP Available)
May 14-16:				    Middle School Musical (Thu 7pm, Fri 7pm, Sat 2pm)
Thursday, May 21:			   End of Year Instrumental Concert (evening) 
Friday, May 22:				   No School – Professional Development Day (no ASP)
Monday, May 25:  			   No School – Memorial Day
Thuirsday, June 4:			   Recorder & Handbell Concert (evening)
June 4-11:				    Character Quality Awards [6/4 (tk/K & 5th); 6/8 (2nd, 4th), 6/9 (1st & 3rd) 6/11 (6th & 7th) 
June 8-9:				    Middle School Finals (early dismissal for middle school- no ASP for MS)
Wednesday, June 10:			   Middle School Only - Half Day  
Wednesday, June 10:			   8th Grade Academic Awards & 8th Grade Blessing 
Thursday, June 11:			   All-School Half Day (ASP available) 
Thursday, June 11:			   4PM 8th Gr Graduation (3PM Class Photo), St. Andrews Presbyterian Church 
Friday, June 12:			   All-School Half Day/Last Day of School (No ASP)					   

2 014 - 2 015  C a l e n d a r

Tuesday, August 26: 			   6:30pm New Family Parent Dinner & Orientation

Tuesday, September 2: 			  Meet the Teacher Day (TK-4th 8:30-9:45AM) (5th-8th 10:00-11:15AM)

Wednesday, September 3:  		  First Day of School 

Thursday, September 4:		  6:30pm TK-2nd Back to School Night for Parents

Tuesday, September 9:			  6:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Back to School Night for Parents 

Tuesday, September 16:		  5:45pm 8th Grade Parent DC Meeting 

Tuesday, September 16:		  6th-8th Grade Back to School Night for Parents 

Wednesday,September 24:		  7:30am See You at the Pole 

Friday, September 26:			   PTF Hosted Welcome Coffee for Parents

Wednesday, October 1:		  Picture Day 

Thursday, October 2:			   Middle School Parent Coffee with Administration (morning) 

Thursday, October 9:			   Elementary Parent Coffee with Administration (morning) 

Friday, October 10:			   All School Western Dress 

Sunday, October 12:			   3-6pm Fall Festival for the family 

October 18-24:  			   8th Grade Washington DC/NY Trip 

October 21-24:  			   6th Grade Pine Valley Science Camp

Monday, October 27:			   Golf Tournament & Ladies Luncheon 

Friday, October 31:			   No School - Professional Development Day (no ASP) 

Friday, October 31:			   End of 1st Quarter

November 3-7:  			   Mrs. Nelson’s Library Book Fair 

November 4-6:  			   Parent Teacher Conferences - Half Days (ASP available) 

Tuesday, November 11:			  Salute to Veterans - full day of school 

Thursday, November 13:		  6:30PM Preview Night for prospective families 

November 17-December 9:		  Elementary Outreach Operation Christmas Child

Friday, November 21:			   Golf Ball Drop & Turkey Bowl - full day of school 

November 24-28:  			   No School – Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday, December 4:		  Instrumental Christmas Concert (evening) 

Thursday, December 11:		  Christmas Choral Program 2nd-5th (evening)

Friday, December 19:			   All-School Red & Green Dress Day 

Friday, December 19:			   Half Day of School – Christmas Break Begins (no ASP)

December 22 - January 2:       		  No School – Christmas Break

School Hours
TK & K:  		 8:15-12:30PM 
K-3rd: 		  8:15 - 2:30PM 
4th-5th:  	 8:15 - 2:50PM 
6th-8th:  	 8:00 - 2:50PM

“Since we are receiving a Kingdom that is unshakable, let us be thankful and please 
God by worshiping him with holy fear and awe.” Hebrews 12:28 NLT

300 Fischer Avenue • Costa Mesa • CA • 92626 • 714.437.1700 • 714.437.7976 fax  • www.marinerschristianschool.org

~ All dates are subject to change ~ updated 08.19.2014

Parents in Prayer
Meets Mondays 
Weekly at 8:15AM 
Septembr 22 - June 8 
Contact Carrie Olson at 
olsoncarrie@sbcglobal.net

Chapel Schedule 
*TK/K: Alternating Fri  9:10-9:40am
*1st-2nd: Alternating Fri  9:10-9:40am 
3rd-5th: Fri Weekly 10:05-10:35am 
6th-8th: Fri Weekly 8:00-9:00am

*Please check with the classroom 
teacher for specific dates

2014

2015

~  U n s h a k a b l e  ~


